TSUNESS Co,. Ltd
sales@tsun-ess.com     www.tsun-ess.com   +86-512-66186028
All-in-one Hybrid
Storage Unit
3.0K/3.6K/4.0K/4.6K/5.0K/6.0K
Flexibility
All-in-one design easier installation.
Extendable batteries optional.

Max. DC Short Circuit Current [A]
Quantity of MPPT
Ordering Information
Ordering NO. Model Description
04.09.01.001 TSOL-HSU-3.0K Output 3.0kW,5.12kWh
04.09.01.002 TSOL-HSU-3.6K Output 3.6kW,5.12kWh
04.09.01.003 TSOL-HSU-4.0K Output 4.0kW,5.12kWh
04.09.01.004 TSOL-HSU-4.6K Output 4.6kW,5.12kWh
04.09.01.005 TSOL-HSU-5.0K Output 5.0kW,5.12kWh
04.09.01.006 TSOL-HSU-6.0K Output 6.0kW,5.12kWh
Talent-HSU Monitoring for HSU
04.10.01.001
04.09.02.001
TSOL-B100E-S Storage battery,5.12kWh
For more information , visit / contact us at  www.tsun-ess.com
© 2022 TSUNESS . All rights reserved.All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Diagram
TSUN HSU